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Trail Access

Chauncey Depot Trail

Salt Works Trail

Lost Marbles Trail

Wild Turkey Trail

Tipple Top Trail

Coal Train Trail

Gob Pile Loop

Knights Labor Trail
Corps Tour

Hacksaw Trail

Bullfrog Loop

Holler Collar Trail

Doanville School Trail
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Baileys Trail
System

Trail Names
BULLFROG LOOP
CHAUNCEY DEPOT TRAIL
COAL TRAIN TRAIL
CORPS TOUR
DOANVILLE SCHOOL TRAIL
GOB PILE LOOP

HACKSAW TRAIL
HOLLER COLLAR TRAIL
KNIGHTS LABOR TRAIL
LOST MARBLES TRAIL
SALT WORKS TRAIL
TIPPLE TOP TRAIL
WILD TURKEY TRAIL

Open Trails
Planned Trails

Difficulty
!( Easier
") More Difficult

") Most Difficult

Land Ownership
US Forest Service
Private

0 2,000 4,0001,000 Feet
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Chauncey Depot Trail
Gob Pile Loop
Salt Works Trail
Coal Train Trail
Tipple Top Trail
Lost Marbles Trail
Wild Turkey Trail

0.46 miles
0.66 miles
2.71 miles
3.73 miles
3.99 miles
1.73 miles
3.12 miles

Trail
Lengths

Corps Tour
Knights Labor Trail 
Hacksaw Trail 
Bullfrog Loop
Holler Collar Trail 
Doanville School Trail

2.30 miles
0.59 miles
1.09 miles
1.19 miles
2.56 miles
0.68 miles


